
2021 NZ SECONDARY SCHOOL TRAMPOLINE & DMT CHAMPIONSHIPS

INDIVIDUAL TRAMPOLINE SET + VOL

Name Level School Club TOTAL SCORE

Eras Viljoen 13-14 Men Onslow College Capital 82.455 1
Caleb Cam 13-14 Men Tawa College Capital 79.973 2
Theo Bray 13-14 Men Rongotai College Capital 78.629 3
Malakai Bennett 13-14 Men Hillmorton High School Olympia 78.354

Kayden Barker 13-14 Men Verdon College Invercargill 77.628

Logan Smith 13-14 Men Hillmorton High School Olympia 64.144

Layla-Leigh Johnson 13-14 Women TKKM o Waitaha Olympia 84.816 1
Nicola McLachlan 13-14 Women Burnside High School CSG 81.643 2
Katelyn Daniel 13-14 Women ACG Strathallan College Counties Manukau 81.339 3
Hannah Norris 13-14 Women Fiordland College Invercargill 80.293

Jessica Penney 13-14 Women Lincoln High School ICE 80.036

Charlotte Lane 13-14 Women Waitaki Girls High School Saints 79.827

Samara Morris 13-14 Women James Hargest College Invercargill 74.745

Atalia Crocker 13-14 Women Cashmere High School Olympia 53.13

Georgia Morsink 13-14 Women Verdon College Invercargill DNC

Sam Hyde 15-16 Men Taieri College Dunedin 73.56 1
Lisa Howden 15-16 Women Rolleston College Olympia 85.71 1
Lucy Lucas 15-16 Women Kaiapoi High School ICE 82.451 2
Emma Wallis 15-16 Women Waikato Diocesan School for Girls Hamilton 82.286 3
Emily Dainty 15-16 Women Tauraroa Area School Whangarei 81.896

Nicola Cox 15-16 Women Logan Park High School Dunedin 81.835

Cleo Pearce 15-16 Women Christchurch Girl's High School CSG 81.143

Ella Van Meer 15-16 Women Kaiapoi High School ICE 77.791

Bria Duncan 15-16 Women Hillcrest High School Hamilton 76.751

Caitlin Thompson 15-16 Women Whangarei Girls High School Whangarei 76.749

Amelia Conder 15-16 Women Hillcrest High School Hamilton 76.062

Tamsin Unkovich 15-16 Women Rosehill College ICON 75.375

Miah McDonald 15-16 Women James Hargest College Invercargill 69.047

Emma Solly 15-16 Women Hamilton Girls' High School Hamilton DNC

Millie McLaughlan 15-16 Women Rangiora High School ICE DNC

Joshua Collins 17+ Men St Kevin's College Saints 79 1
Zoe Christie 17+ Women ICON 81.86 1
Renee Martin 17+ Women St Margaret's College CSG 78.19 2
Lexi Ross 17+ Women Burnside High School ICE 76.27 3
Emma McLean 17+ Women Whangarei Girls High School Whangarei 69.84

Flynn Gunther Sub Junior International Men Ao Tawhiti Discovery Unlimited Olympia 88.21 1
Lauren Sheere Sub Junior International Women Marian College Olympia 87.77 1
Shanti Heaton McKoy Sub-Junior International Women Hillcrest High School Hamilton 87.72 2
Jackson Stone Junior International Men Hamilton Boys High School Hamilton 90.28 1
Luka Hall Junior International Men Botany Downs Secondary School ICON 89.55 2
Liam Costley Junior International Men Auckland Grammar School ICON 89.32 3
Matthieu Rigter Junior International Men Rangiora High School ICE 85.87

Isaac Cheung Junior International Men Hutt International Boys School Capital 84.83

Jack West Junior International Men Hamilton Boys High School Hamilton 67.84

Sienna French Junior International Women Diosecan School for Girls ICON 93.86 1
Tamara Marcijasz Junior International Women Villa Maria College Olympia 87.13 2
Ashleigh Solomann Junior International Women Howick College Counties Manukau 84.81 3
Grace Foster Junior International Women Kings College ICON 83.08

Emily Reeves Junior International Women Rangiora High School ICE 80.06

Anika Wood Junior International Women Diosecan School for Girls ICON 51.81

Regan Langford Senior International Men Macleans College ICON DNC

8-9 MAY



2021 NZ SECONDARY SCHOOL TRAMPOLINE & DMT CHAMPIONSHIPS

DMT 1ST & 2ND PASS

Name Level School Club TOTAL SCORE

Eras Viljoen 13-14 Men Onslow College Capital 59.566 1
Caleb Cam 13-14 Men Tawa College Capital 58.6 2
Theo Bray 13-14 Men Rongotai College Capital 58.432 3
Alex Scarlett 13-14 Men James Hargest College Invercargill 58.2

Kayden Barker 13-14 Men Verdon College Invercargill 57.999

Logan Smith 13-14 Men Hillmorton High School Olympia 55.532

Aston Johnson 13-14 Men Rangiora High School ICE DNC

Malakai Bennett 13-14 Men Hillmorton High School Olympia DNC

Charlotte Lane 13-14 Women Waitaki Girls High School Saints 60.899 1
Layla-Leigh Johnson 13-14 Women TKKM o Waitaha Olympia 59.966 2
Katelyn Daniel 13-14 Women ACG Strathallan College Counties Manukau 59.933 3
Jessica Penney 13-14 Women Lincoln High School ICE 59.2

Nicola McLachlan 13-14 Women Burnside High School CSG 59.056

Hannah Norris 13-14 Women Fiordland College Invercargill 58.666

Georgia Morsink 13-14 Women Verdon College Invercargill 58.066

Samara Morris 13-14 Women James Hargest College Invercargill 57.1

Atalia Crocker 13-14 Women Cashmere High School Olympia 30.4

Liam Townshead 15-16 Men Whangarei Boys High School Whangarei 58 1
Sam Hyde 15-16 Men Taieri College Dunedin 58.4 2
Emma Wallis 15-16 Women Waikato Diocesan School for Girls Hamilton 60.466 1
Lucy Lucas 15-16 Women Kaiapoi High School ICE 59.866 2
Nicola Cox 15-16 Women Logan Park High School Dunedin 59.2 3
Cleo Pearce 15-16 Women Christchurch Girl's High School CSG 58.4

Emily Dainty 15-16 Women Tauraroa Area School Whangarei 57.733

Amelia Conder 15-16 Women Hillcrest High School Hamilton 57.4

Ella Van Meer 15-16 Women Kaiapoi High School ICE 29.8

Caitlin Thompson 15-16 Women Whangarei Girls High School Whangarei 28.833

Bria Duncan 15-16 Women Hillcrest High School Hamilton 28.6

Emma Solly 15-16 Women Hamilton Girls' High School Hamilton DNC

Miah McDonald 15-16 Women James Hargest College Invercargill DNC

Millie McLaughlan 15-16 Women Rangiora High School ICE DNC

Tamsin Unkovich 15-16 Women Rosehill College ICON DNC

Joshua Collins 17+ Men St Kevin's College Saints 59.6 1
Ryan Townshead 17+ Men Whangarei Boys High School Whangarei 49.6 2
Renee Martin 17+ Women St Margaret's College CSG 59.7 1
Lexi Ross 17+ Women Burnside High School ICE 57.6 2
Zoe Christie 17+ Women ICON 57.4 3
Emma McLean 17+ Women Whangarei Girls High School Whangarei 29

Shanti Heaton McKoy Sub-Junior International Women Hillcrest High School Hamilton 62.7 1
Matthieu Rigter Junior International Men Rangiora High School ICE 65.5 1
Isaac Cheung Junior International Men Hutt International Boys School Capital 63.5 2
Jack West Junior International Men Hamilton Boys High School Hamilton 63.4 3
Jackson Stone Junior International Men Hamilton Boys High School Hamilton 62.4

Sienna French Junior International Women Diosecan School for Girls ICON 63.2 1
Emily Reeves Junior International Women Rangiora High School ICE 62.7 2
Grace Foster Junior International Women Kings College ICON 62 3
Anika Wood Junior International Women Diosecan School for Girls ICON 51.5

Ashleigh Solomann Junior International Women Howick College Counties Manukau DNC

8-9 MAY


